62
U
P
P
ER
 E
X

•	Two adjustment points for each strap allows for better fit
•	 Hook and loop closure make it easy to adjust
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Length Height U/M Part#
X-Small 11" (28 cm) 7.5" (44 cm) 1 ea 204120
Small 13.5" (34 cm) 7.5" (44 cm) 1 ea 204122
Medium 15.5" (39 cm) 7.5" (44 cm) 1 ea 204123
Large 17.5" (44 cm) 7.5" (44 cm) 1 ea 204125
X-Large 20" (51 cm) 7.5" (44 cm) 1 ea 204127
PREMIUM CONTACT CLOSURE ARM SLING
INDICATIONS FOR USE
For arm conditions that may benefit from supporting the arm, such
as:
•	Post trauma and pre or post-operative
•	To support a cast or a splint
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Envelope style with thumb support
•	Individually boxed
•	Includes double “D" ring and slide buckle adjustment
•	Canvas Material
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Length Depth Strap length Standard With Comfort Pad
X-Small 12" (30 cm) 4" (10 cm) 28" (71 cm) 204112 P204112
Small 14" (35 cm) 5" (13 cm) 30" (76 cm) 204113 P204113
Medium 17" (43 cm) 6.75" (17 cm) 35" (89 cm) 204115 P204115
Large 19" (48 cm) 6.75" (17 cm) 38"(97 cm) 204117 P204117
X-Large 19.5" (50 cm) 8" (20 cm) 43" (109 cm) 204118 P204118